UNIVERSITY OF KOTA - KOTA

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

(Revised)
B.A.-B.Ed. Semester-1V Exam.— June 2025
Day Date Time Nomenclature of Paper Paper
Wednesday | 06.08.2025 7:00 am to 10:00 am | History of Indian Art-2 DNP-421-T
Friday 08.08.2025 7:00 am to 10:00 am Mathematics-4 MAT-437-T
Monday 11.08.2025 7:00 amto 10:00 am | Survey of Rajasthan History (From earliest | HIS-411-T
times t01956 A.D.) (Only for Reg. / EX.
Students)
Tuesday 12.08.2025 7:00 am to 10:00 am | Vaidik Sahitya ,Gadhya Sahitya avam | SAN-417-T
Vyakaran
Wednesday | 13.08.2025 7:00 amto 10:00 am | Indian Political System (Only for Reg. / | POL-412-T
Ex. Students)
Thursday 14.08.2025 7:00 am to 10:00 am English Prose And Fiction ENG -418-T
Monday 18.08.2025 7:00 amto 10:00 am | Social Problems in Contemporary India | SOC-413-T
(Only for Reg. / Ex. Students)
Tuesday 19.08.2025 7:00 am to 10:00 am Resource Planning and Decoration HSC-422-T
Wednesday | 20.08.2025 7:00 am to 10:00 am | PrayojanMoolak Hindi (Only for Reg. / | HIN-414- T
Ex. Students)/ Urdu novel & Afsana URD-424-T
Friday 22.08.2025 7:00 amto 10:00 am | State Administration In India (Only for | PUB-416-T
Reg. / EX. Students)
Saturday 23.08.2025 7:00 am to 10:00 am Indian Economy ECO-415-T
Monday 25.08.2025 7:00 am to 10:00 am Geography of Rajasthan (Only for Reg. / | GEO-419-T
Ex. Students)
Monday 01.09.2025 7:00 am to 10:00 am Learning and Teaching BAE404/DCC
Monday 08.09.2025 7:00 am to 8:30 am Elementary Computer Applications (Only | ECOM-104-T
for Reg. / EX. Students)
Note :

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2. Grievances regarding question papers, if any, must be submitted through the Centre
Superintendent concerned, so as to reach the University within a week from the date of
examination of the paper concerned, after which no grievance shall be entertained.

Controller of Examinations
Kota

July-2025
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